Row **

»
-]

<XSE<CHAHLWIPUVOZErX"R=-——IOTMMmMOO

Eaton School District RE-2

Certified Salary Schedule

ADOPTED

EDS/ED

BA BA+20S MA MA+20S MA+30S MA+40S
47,500 50,350 56,525 59,375 60,800 62,225
48,436 51,286 57,461 60,311 61,736 63,161
49,372 52,222 58,397 61,247 62,672 64,097
50,308 53,158 59,333 62,183 63,608 65,033
51,244 54,094 60,269 63,119 64,544 65,969
52,180 55,030 61,205 64,056 65,480 66,905
53,116 55,966 62,141 64,992 66,416 67,841
54,052 56,902 63,078 65,928 67,352 68,777
54,988 57,838 64,014 66,863 68,288 69,713
55,924 58,774 64,950 67,799 69,224 70,649
57,143 59,993 66,169 69,018 70,443 71,868
61,212 67,388 70,237 71,662 73,087
62,431 68,607 71,456 72,881 74,306
69,826 72,675 74,100 75,525
71,045 73,894 75,319 76,744
75,113 76,538 77,963
76,332 77,757 79,182
78,976 80,401
80,195 81,620
82,839
84,058
85,277
86,496
87,715

Row **

»
w

<XSE<CHLWIPOPOUVOZErXx-——IOTMMmMOUOO



