

Eaton School District RE-2

Certified Salary Schedule

2024.2025 06.03.2024 **ADOPTED**

Row **	BA	BA+20S	MA	MA+20S	MA+30S	EDS/ED MA+40S	Row **
A-B	47,500	50,350	56,525	59,375	60,800	62,225	A-B
C	48,436	51,286	57,461	60,311	61,736	63,161	C
D	49,372	52,222	58,397	61,247	62,672	64,097	D
E	50,308	53,158	59,333	62,183	63,608	65,033	E
F	51,244	54,094	60,269	63,119	64,544	65,969	F
G	52,180	55,030	61,205	64,056	65,480	66,905	G
H	53,116	55,966	62,141	64,992	66,416	67,841	H
I	54,052	56,902	63,078	65,928	67,352	68,777	I
J	54,988	57,838	64,014	66,863	68,288	69,713	J
K	55,924	58,774	64,950	67,799	69,224	70,649	K
L	57,143	59,993	66,169	69,018	70,443	71,868	L
M		61,212	67,388	70,237	71,662	73,087	M
N		62,431	68,607	71,456	72,881	74,306	N
O			69,826	72,675	74,100	75,525	O
P			71,045	73,894	75,319	76,744	P
Q				75,113	76,538	77,963	Q
R				76,332	77,757	79,182	R
S					78,976	80,401	S
T					80,195	81,620	T
U						82,839	U
V						84,058	V
W						85,277	W
X						86,496	X
Y						87,715	Y